SOHOline and SOHO Slimline
Ideal installation for;
•	 Ofices
•	 Branch	Ofices
•	 Schools
•	 Computer Aided Classes
•	 Government	Ofices
•	 Hotels

OPTIONS
OPTIONS
MAIN PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
MAIN PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
 SOHO -  HHU  -  DD
Product
range
SOHOline
SOHO
SOHO
Width
&
Depth
DD
30
40
U
height
HHU
06U
7U
9U
12U
+ +
Colour
options
MX
M01
M02
 MX
SOHO :		SOHOline	wall	mounting	product	range	19”
HHU :		“U”	height
DD :		Depth	(Width=520	mm)
MX :  Colour options
  M01=	RAL	9005	black
  M02=	RAL	7035	light	grey
19” wall mounting
161
TECHNICAL	DRAWINGS	FOR	 520x300 and 520x400 - 6U/7U/9U/12U
H=	Enclosure	height
440
145
520
300-400
7
0 19”
3
2

OPTIONS
OPTIONS
MAIN PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
MAIN PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
 SOHO  -  HHU  -  DD
Product
range
SOHOline
SOHO
SOHO
Width
&
Depth
DD
25
U
height
HHU
6U
+ +
SOHO :		SOHOline	wall	mounting	product	range	10”	*
HHU :		“U”	height
DD :		Depth	(depth=300	mm)
MX :  Colour options
  M01=	RAL	9005	black
  M02=	RAL	7035	light	grey
Colour
options
MX
M01
M02
 MX
10” wall mounting
* 10”= 254 mm
163
TECHNICAL	DRAWINGS	FOR	 292x300 - 6U
H=	Enclosure	height
145 7
0 10”
(M
in
 4
7
)
2
1
7
(M
in
 2
3
0
)
6
0
Bottom view Front viewMounting profile
Top view
Iso view
Back viewSide viewFront view
H
7
0145
292
292 300
H
164
SOHOline
TECHNICAL	SPECIFICATIONS
KEY FEATURES
Main	framework	must	be	with	a	structure	which
increases	mechanical	resistance	and	offer	aesthetic